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Calibrachoa Superbells Blackberry Punch Proven Winners 5.7 1.7 6.0 3.3 7.7 6.3 6.3 1.7

Calibrachoa Superbells Cherry Star Proven Winners 5.3 2.7 4.3 2.3 3.3 1.3 3.3 1.3

Calibrachoa Superbells Coralberry Punch Proven Winners 6.0 4.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Calibrachoa Superbells Grape Punch Proven Winners 6.3 3.0 7.3 5.7 6.7 3.7 6.3 2.0

Calibrachoa Aloha Blue Sky Red Fox by Dummen 5.3 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.7 1.7 1.3 1.3

Calibrachoa Aloha Neon Red Fox by Dummen 3.3 1.3 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Calibrachoa Aloha Pink Red Fox by Dummen 6.0 2.7 4.7 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.7 3.0

Calibrachoa Aloha Pink Vulcano Red Fox by Dummen 5.0 2.7 3.0 1.3 2.3 1.7 2.3 1.7

Calibrachoa Aloha Purple Red Fox by Dummen 5.3 4.0 4.7 2.7 3.3 1.3 2.0 1.3

Calibrachoa Aloha Red Red Fox by Dummen 4.0 2.3 3.7 1.7 3.3 1.7 2.3 1.7

Calibrachoa Aloha Tiki Orange Red Fox by Dummen 5.0 1.3 4.3 1.7 4.3 2.0 3.3 1.3

Calibrachoa Aloha Tiki Soft Pink Red Fox by Dummen 7.0 5.7 2.7 1.0 2.7 1.0 3.0 1.3

Calibrachoa Experimental 1 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.3 3.3 1.7 1.3 1.0

Calibrachoa Experimental 2 6.3 4.3 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.3 1.0 1.0

Confetti - Confetti - Aloha Hawaiian Flamingo Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 5.0 6.7 2.3 5.7 2.0 5.0 2.7

Confetti - Confetti - Aloha Hawaiian Kiss Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 5.0 7.3 4.7 6.3 2.0 5.7 2.3

Confetti - Confetti - Duo Pet Potunia Passion Red Fox by Dummen 10.0 9.7 7.0 6.7 6.3 6.7 5.3 5.3

Confetti - Confetti - Empress Liberty Red Fox by Dummen 7.0 2.7 6.7 4.3 7.3 6.0 6.7 5.0

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Nightlight Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 7.7 7.3 5.7 7.3 4.7 6.0 3.7

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Pismo Beach Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 8.3 8.0 7.0 7.3 6.7 7.0 5.3

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Purple Cleopatra Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 8.7 7.7 6.3 7.0 6.0 6.3 5.3

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Water Colours Red Fox by Dummen 10.0 9.3 8.7 8.3 6.7 4.7 7.3 5.7

Mandevilla Rio Deep Red Syngenta Flowers 6.3 3.3 7.7 5.3 7.3 5.7 5.3 2.7

Mandevilla Rio Hot Pink Syngenta Flowers 6.0 1.7 6.0 2.3 5.3 3.0 3.7 2.7

Mandevilla Rio Pink Syngenta Flowers 6.7 2.7 7.3 4.3 7.3 4.3 6.3 2.0
Mixis Calista Danziger 8.7 7.0 8.7 7.0 6.7 5.3 6.3 3.0
Mixis Carita Danziger 8.3 7.0 7.3 6.0 5.3 4.3 6.3 4.3
Mixis Celinette Danziger 8.0 6.3 7.3 5.0 5.7 3.0 4.0 2.0
Mixis Cerylia Danziger 7.7 6.3 8.0 6.3 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0
Mixis Cleantha Danziger 8.0 6.3 7.0 3.0 6.3 2.3 5.0 2.3
Mixis Cybeline Danziger 7.3 4.7 8.3 6.0 6.7 4.7 7.0 4.7
Mixis Patriot Danziger 8.0 6.0 7.7 5.3 6.3 2.0 7.3 5.0
Mixis Shea Danziger 7.3 5.3 9.3 9.0 8.3 7.7 8.7 7.7
Mixis Tania Danziger 7.7 6.3 8.3 7.0 7.3 5.3 8.0 7.0
Mixis Tatiana Danziger 6.7 5.0 8.3 7.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.7
Mixis Tunder Danziger 7.7 7.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.7
Petchoa Supercal Blue Sakata 7.0 5.7 6.0 4.0 7.3 6.7 6.7 4.3
Petchoa Supercal Neon Rose Sakata 7.3 6.3 6.7 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.7
Petchoa Supercal Pink Ice Sakata 7.3 6.7 7.0 4.3 7.0 5.3 6.0 4.0
Petchoa Supercal Purple Sakata 7.7 5.7 6.3 2.0 6.3 5.0 6.0 3.7
Petchoa Supercal Terracotta Sakata 6.7 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.7 1.3 1.0 1.0

Petunia, Container Potunia  Dark Red Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.7 7.3 7.0 5.7 5.3

Petunia, Container Potunia  Papaya Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 9.0 7.7 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7

Petunia, Container Potunia  Pink Red Fox by Dummen 6.7 5.3 5.0 5.0 3.7 3.3 2.0 1.7

Petunia, Container Potunia  Yellow Red Fox by Dummen 8.0 8.3 7.0 7.3 6.7 6.3 3.0 2.7

Petunia, Container Potunia Piccola  Blue Ice Red Fox by Dummen 9.0 9.7 8.7 7.7 8.0 8.7 8.3 8.3

Petunia, Container Potunia Piccola  Purple Ice Red Fox by Dummen 9.3 9.3 7.0 6.3 7.0 7.3 6.3 6.0

Petunia, Container Potunia Piccola  Royal Pink Red Fox by Dummen 7.0 6.3 6.7 6.3 4.3 3.3 4.0 3.7

Petunia, Container Experimental 1 7.3 8.3 7.3 7.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

Petunia, Container Experimental 2 7.3 6.7 4.3 4.0 2.3 2.3 1.7 1.3
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7-Jun-11 10-Jun-11 19-Jul-11 18-Aug-11 15-Sep-11

Crop Cultivar Company Stand Count Stand Count Stand Count Stand Count Height (cm) Width (cm) Width (cm) Stand Count Stand Count

Calibrachoa Superbells Blackberry Punch Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.3 43.3 49.3 3.0 3.0

Calibrachoa Superbells Cherry Star Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.7 11.7 33.0 43.0 2.0 1.7

Calibrachoa Superbells Coralberry Punch Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 2.7 1.7 15.0 38.0 41.5 0.7 0.0

Calibrachoa Superbells Grape Punch Proven Winners 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 37.0 44.0 3.0 3.0

Calibrachoa Aloha Blue Sky Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 2.3 1.7 0.7 6.0 40.0 33.0 0.7 0.3

Calibrachoa Aloha Neon Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 2.3 1.0 0.0 14.0 31.0 34.0 0.0 0.0

Calibrachoa Aloha Pink Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.3 14.0 34.0 32.5 2.0 1.7

Calibrachoa Aloha Pink Vulcano Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 13.0 34.5 23.5 1.0 1.0

Calibrachoa Aloha Purple Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 2.3 2.3 2.3 20.7 39.0 46.7 1.7 1.7

Calibrachoa Aloha Red Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 2.3 2.0 2.0 11.5 41.5 32.0 2.0 1.7

Calibrachoa Aloha Tiki Orange Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 2.3 2.0 17.5 42.5 35.0 2.0 1.7

Calibrachoa Aloha Tiki Soft Pink Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 2.7 1.0 14.0 53.0 48.0 0.7 0.7

Calibrachoa Experimental 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.7 26.7 34.7 2.0 1.3

Calibrachoa Experimental 2 3.0 3.0 2.8 1.3 13.7 34.3 30.0 0.5 0.0

Confetti - Confetti - Aloha Hawaiian Flamingo Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.7 49.0 45.3 3.0 2.7

Confetti - Confetti - Aloha Hawaiian Kiss Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.0 50.7 54.3 3.0 3.0

Confetti - Confetti - Duo Pet Potunia Passion Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.7 61.3 55.3 3.0 3.0

Confetti - Confetti - Empress Liberty Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 36.0 46.0 61.7 3.0 3.0

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Nightlight Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.7 50.7 55.3 3.0 2.3

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Pismo Beach Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.3 50.3 52.0 3.0 3.0

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Purple Cleopatra Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.7 53.0 59.3 3.0 3.0

Confetti - Confetti - Trio Water Colours Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.7 53.7 53.7 3.0 3.0

Mandevilla Rio Deep Red Syngenta Flowers 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.0 42.0 42.3 3.0 3.0

Mandevilla Rio Hot Pink Syngenta Flowers 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.3 32.7 29.3 37.0 2.3 2.0

Mandevilla Rio Pink Syngenta Flowers 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.7 41.7 37.7 3.0 3.0
Mixis Calista Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.3 55.7 54.3 3.0 3.0
Mixis Carita Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 51.0 60.0 3.0 3.0
Mixis Celinette Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.7 39.3 53.7 3.0 2.7
Mixis Cerylia Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.7 48.7 50.0 3.0 3.0
Mixis Cleantha Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.3 42.7 51.3 3.0 3.0
Mixis Cybeline Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0 44.0 53.0 3.0 3.0
Mixis Patriot Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 13.3 54.0 52.0 3.0 3.0
Mixis Shea Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.0 46.0 54.3 3.0 3.0
Mixis Tania Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.7 47.0 52.0 3.0 3.0
Mixis Tatiana Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.0 49.7 47.7 3.0 2.7
Mixis Tunder Danziger 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 47.3 49.3 3.0 3.0
Petchoa Supercal Blue Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.7 43.7 60.0 3.0 3.0
Petchoa Supercal Neon Rose Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 56.7 49.0 3.0 3.0
Petchoa Supercal Pink Ice Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.3 52.7 60.0 3.0 3.0
Petchoa Supercal Purple Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.0 46.3 52.7 3.0 3.0
Petchoa Supercal Terracotta Sakata 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 28.0 42.0 43.0 1.0 0.0

Petunia, Container Potunia  Dark Red Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.0 44.0 56.7 3.0 2.3

Petunia, Container Potunia  Papaya Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.0 43.7 50.3 3.0 3.0

Petunia, Container Potunia  Pink Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 38.7 27.3 1.3 0.7

Petunia, Container Potunia  Yellow Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.0 42.7 47.7 3.0 2.0

Petunia, Container Potunia Piccola  Blue Ice Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.7 51.0 54.7 3.0 3.0

Petunia, Container Potunia Piccola  Purple Ice Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.7 50.7 53.0 3.0 3.0

Petunia, Container Potunia Piccola  Royal Pink Red Fox by Dummen 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.3 40.0 38.7 3.0 2.0

Petunia, Container Experimental 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.7 40.7 47.3 3.0 3.0

Petunia, Container Experimental 2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.3 36.7 38.0 1.3 1.0
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